EIKEN Grade Pre-2.

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

call out
calm
campaign
Can I ask you a favor?
Can I help you?
Can I speak to ~?
Can I try this on?
can't help doing
can't help doing

cancel

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

cannot ~ too ...
cannot but do
cannot have done
cannot help doing
capital
care
careful
carpenter
carry

carry ~ out

0281-0300



