281	call out	291	cannot ~ too	
282	calm	292	cannot but do	
283	campaign	293	cannot have done	
284	Can I ask you a favor?	294	cannot help doing	
285	Can I help you?	295	capital	
286	Can I speak to ∼?	296	care	
287	Can I try this on?	297	careful	
288	can't help doing	298	carpenter	
289	can't help doing	299	carry	
290	cancel	300	carry ~ out	